INDUSTRIAL HOSES
/ Industrial hoses made of rubber and plastics / Hoses for petroleum products /
Hoses for petroleum products
33 www.tubes-international.com1161_PL2024_0_0
Fuel and oil handling hoses
RAFFINERIA CLC
Lightweight and flexible fuel and oil handling
hose with integrated copper anti-static cable

[mm]
working
pressure
[bar]
Bursting
pressure
[bar]
vacuum [bar] bend
radius
[mm]
mass
[kg/m]
Roll
length
[m]
MT-RAFFINERIA-CLC-019 19 30 5,5 16 48 0,9 60 0,56 40
MT-RAFFINERIA-CLC-025 25 37 6 16 48 0,9 75 0,58 40
MT-RAFFINERIA-CLC-032 32 43 5,5 16 48 0,9 100 0,90 40
MT-RAFFINERIA-CLC-038 38 51 6,5 16 48 0,9 120 1,10 40
MT-RAFFINERIA-CLC-040 40 52 6 16 48 0,9 120 1,15 40
MT-RAFFINERIA-CLC-045 45 57 6 16 48 0,9 150 1,48 40
MT-RAFFINERIA-CLC-050 50 64 7 16 48 0,9 180 1,60 40
MT-RAFFINERIA-CLC-063 63,5 77,5 7 12 36 0,9 250 2,05 40
MT-RAFFINERIA-CLC-070 70 85 7,5 12 36 0,9 280 2,43 40
MT-RAFFINERIA-CLC-076 76 91 7,5 10 30 0,9 300 2,60 40
MT-RAFFINERIA-CLC-080 80 95 7,5 10 30 0,9 320 2,73 40
MT-RAFFINERIA-CLC-100 100 120 10 10 30 0,9 400 3,67 40
MT-RAFFINERIA-CLC-102 102 122 10 10 30 0,9 400 3,73 40
Note: Indexes highlighted in colour - most commonly used.
RAFFINERIA CLC DN25 hose with brass CAMLOCK coupling fitted with two stainless steel worm bands.